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The Card of TGI FRIDAYS - Burnsville from Burnsville includes about 173 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $27.5. What Morgan Schneider likes about TGl FRIDAYS - Burnsville:
TGI Friday’'s always has good food. Our server was friendly, we redeemed Friday’s points for a free entree at this
visit we also got free chips salsa for being rewards members. In addition, Friday’s is giving triple rewards points,
so also getting Open Table points for our reservation, it's a win all the way around! read more. When the weather
conditions is pleasant you can also be served outside. What Carleton Gleason doesn't like about TGl FRIDAYS -
Burnsville:

Horrible service, waitress really liked eye rolling. It took 45 minutes to get food and once we did it was cold.
Watch the waitress dump sauce down the back of a customers shirt. Manager was not helpful at all. Open table
service was down so they didn’t know we were coming. All around bad. read more. TGl FRIDAYS - Burnsville
from Burnsville is a good place for a bar to a cocktail after work and be able to hang out with friends, Of course,
you also have to try the tasty burgers, that come with sides like fries, salads, or wedges provided. As a rule, most
courses are prepared quickly for you and served, Furthermore, the guests of the establishment enjoy the large
variety of the differing coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant has available.
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Sandwiches & Hot Paninis Shack Snacks

CHEESEBURGER $14.0 SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $14.7

Soups Pasta & Seqfood

WHITE CHEDDAR BROCCOLI CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO

CHEESE SOUP $7.8 TORTELLONI $24.2
Snacks Tridays Faves
MOZZARELLA STICKS $12.4 FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY- $16.4
GLAZE CHICKEN SANDWICH ’
Tish dishes
Desserts & Kids
FISH AND CHIPS $20.1
OREO MADNESS FULLY STUFFED %$11.8
Side Orders
ave Ribs Steaks & Chicken

NEW! BIG RIBS (FULL-RACK) $32.2

o Dri Uncategorized
RED BULL WATERMELON $5.5

MEGA ONION RINGS $13.9
PERRIER $3.3

CHICKEN PARMESAN PASTA $22.5
Wa (W"’lq‘ CAJUN SHRIMP CHICKEN PASTA $22.5
18 BONELESS WINGS $23.0 m ° ﬁ
Plates and plasticware 24 BONELESS WINGS $21.2

CRISPY CHICKEN FINGERS $18.0
PLASTICWARE

KETCHUP
STRAWS

MUSTARD

Freshly Made Sides

LOADED MASHED POTATOES $5.2



THE BEYOND MEAT
CHEESEBURGER

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK BURGER  $17.8

fippetizer
MEGA LOADED QUESO FRIES $18.2
12 BONELESS WINGS $17.2

Party Platters
MOZZARELLA STICKS PLATTER $28.9
LOADED POTATO SKINS PLATTER $26.3

CHICKEN SEATOOD PASTA

$19.8

SIZZLING CHICKEN SHRIMP $24.6
SIZZLING CHICKEN CHEESE $23.3
THE BONES PLATTER SMALL $66.5

THE BONES PLATTER LARGE $123.0

NEW at Fridays

SOUTHWEST POTATO TWISTER $14.8
SIZZLING WHISKEY-GLAZE BLAZE

FLAT IRON $25.3
Non alcoholic drinks

SPRITE $3.8
RED BULL SUGARFREE $6.3
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK $6.0
Soft drinks

COCA-COLA $3.8

DR PEPPER
DIET COKE

SA1ADS SOUPS

MILLION DOLLAR COBB WITH
SALMON

MILLION DOLLAR COBB WITH
BEYOND MEAT PATTY

CAESAR SALAD WITH BEYOND
MEAT PATTY

fippetizers & Wings

FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY-
GLAZE SESAME CHICKEN STRIPS

FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY-
GLAZE SLIDERS

16 TRADITIONAL WINGS

New Big 1f Burgers

WHISKEY-GLAZED BLAZE
BURGER

SOUTHWEST POTATO TWISTS
BURGER

BUFFALO WINGMAN BURGER

New Munchies Venu
FOXX ON THE ROXX BOXX

NEW! BLAZIN' BURGER BUNDLE

NEW! BLAZED GLAZED CHICKEN
SLAMMER BUNDLE

Dessert

™. CINNABON CARAMEL
5112 PECAN CHEESECAKE
pE—
( CARLO'S BAKERY
RAINBOW CAKE

$3.8
$3.8

$22.1

$23.2

$22.4

$17.5

$11.7

$23.7

$21.5

$18.0

$19.2

$24.1
$23.8

$17.8

$11.3

$14.0
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BROWNIE OBSESSION

CARLO'S BAKERY RAINBOW
CAKE WHOLE CAKE

MILLION DOLLAR
coBB

CAESAR SALAD

CAESAR SALAD WITH
SALMON

CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED
CHICKEN

HOUSE SALAD

Sandwiches

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN
SANDWICH

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

CAESAR SALAD WITH CENTER-
CUT SIRLOIN

MILLION DOLLAR COBB WITH
CENTER-CUT SIRLOIN

BACON RANCH CHICKEN
SANDWICH

Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
DASANI

RED BULL TROPICAL
STRAWBERRY PASSION TEA
RED BULL PASSION SLUSH

%ids Menii
KID'S SLIDERS
KID'S CHEDDAR MAC CHEESE

$11.0

$80.0

$17.5
$7.1

$21.3

$16.7

$7.1

$17.2

$14.9

$19.0

$19.8

$17.7

$3.7
$3.2
$6.3
$4.6
$6.9

$9.2
$9.2

KID'S BUTTERED PASTA
KID'S CRISPY CHICKEN FINGERS
KID'S MARINARA PASTA

Popular Ttems
CLASSIC FRIDAYS COMBO

8 TRADITIONAL WINGS

FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY-
GLAZED SAMPLER

12 TRADITIONAL WINGS

FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY-
GLAZE BURGER

Side dishes

SEASONED FRIES

GIANT ONION RINGS
BASKET OF BREADSTICKS
GARLIC-BUTTER BROCCOLI
JASMINE RICE PILAF
MASHED POTATOES

Beverages

NEW! RED BULL STRAWBERRY
LEMON SLUSH

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE 1/2
GALLON JUG

TROPICAL RASPBERRY TEA
MINUTE MAID LEMONADE
SIGNATURE SLUSHES

FRESHLY BREWED GOLD PEAK
UNSWEETENED BLACK ICED TEA

$8.6
$9.5
$8.6

$20.6
$14.3

$21.8
$19.5

$17.6

$3.4
$5.6
$4.0
$4.3
$3.2
$3.2

$6.9

$10.3

$4.6
$3.8
$5.2

$3.8

NEW! Grilled and Sauced

NEW! 6 OZ SUSTAINABLY RAISED
SALMON

$25.3
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NEW! BIG RIBS (HALF-RACK) $23.0
NEW! 6 OZ CENTER-CUT SIRLOIN $21.8
NEW! 8 OZ FLAT IRON STEAK $24.1

NEW! TWO 5 OZ GRILLED
CHICKEN BREASTS

NEW! 12 OZ NEW YORK STRIP $34.5

fippetizers

$19.5

WARM PRETZELS $12.4
LOADED POTATO SKINS $13.8
PAN-SEARED POT STICKERS $14.7
WINGS ROULETTE $24.5
GREEN BEAN FRIES $11.8
FRIED SHRIMP $21.7
BASKET OF FRIES $4.2

Sides & Soups
NEW! 4 CHEESE MAC

i? CHEESE $6.5

¥ NEW! GARLIC-BUTTER

P

f_? GREEN BEANS WITH $5.7
BACON

GARLIC-BUTTER BROCCOLI $5.0
CHEESE :
NEW! ELOTE STREET CORN $4.5
NEW! TOMATO CUCUMBER ONION . ,
SALAD :
CHOICE OF SAUCE (2 02) $0.8
NEW! GRILL AND SAUCE SAUCES
NEW! BROCCOLI SLAW $4.5

Whiskey Glazed
. CRISPY WHISKEY
a COMBO $27.2

BLAZED GLAZED
SIRLOIN FAJITAS

$24.9

WHISKEY-GLAZE CHICKEN AND
SIRLOIN FAJITAS

WHISKEY-GLAZE CHICKEN
FAJITAS

SIZZLING FRIDAYS SIGNATURE
WHISKEY-GLAZE FLAT IRON
STEAK

BLAZED GLAZED CHICKEN
FAJITAS

WHISKEY-GLAZE SIRLOIN
FAJITAS

BLAZED GLAZED SIRLOIN AND
CHICKEN FAJITAS

TanulyMeala&‘Plalta'a

. CHICKEN PARMESAN
3 PASTA PARTY TRAY

" WHISKEY GLAZE
SESAME CHICKEN
STRIPS PLATTER

FRIES PARTY TRAY
CHOICE OF SAUCE (4 02)

MINUTE MAID LEMONADE 1/2
GALLON JUG

CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN
PARTY TRAY

TRADITIONAL WINGS PLATTER
SMALL

BONELESS WINGS PLATTER
SMALL

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP
PLATTER

WHISKEY-GLAZE GRILLED
CHICKEN PARTY TRAY

FRIED SHRIMP PARTY TRAY

GARLIC BREADSTICKS PARTY
TRAY

MILLION DOLLAR COBB PARTY
TRAY

$27.2

$22.5

$25.3

$22.5

$24.9

$27.2

$52.5

$37.0

$9.8
$1.0

$5.7

$26.4

$48.3

$59.4

$30.4

$65.0
$58.1

$11.1

$19.4
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HICKORY SEASONED GRILLED
CHICKEN PARTY TRAY

CRISPY CHICKEN FINGERS PARTY
TRAY

WINGS COMBO PLATTER LARGE  $96.9
NEW! 4 CHEESE MAC CHEESE

$56.7

$55.3

PARTY TRAY $26.4
NEW! GARLIC BUTTER GREEN $21.3
BEANS PARTY TRAY ’
NEW! ELOTE STREET CORN $20.9
PARTY TRAY ’
NEW! BROCCOLI SLAW PARTY $21.3
TRAY ’
NEW! TOMATO CUCUMBER ONION $16.7
SALAD PARTY TRAY ’
FRESHLY BREWED GOLD PEAK $5.7

SWEET ICED TEA 1/2 GALLON JUG
FRESHLY BREWED GOLD PEAK

UNSWEETENED ICED TEA 1/2 $5.7
GALLON JUG

FRIED CHICKEN SHRIMP

BUNDLE $103.8
GARLIC-BUTTER BROCCOLI $13.9
PARTY TRAY )

MASH POTATOES PARTY TRAY $14.4
WHISKEY-GLAZE BUNDLE $117.8
PASTA BUNDLE $89.9
GRILLED CHICKEN RIBS BUNDLE $97.9
BONES BUNDLE $109.8

MILLION DOLLAR COBB WITH
CHICKEN PARTY TRAY

FETTUCCINE TORTELLONI
PASTA BUNDLE

$38.4

$105.0

WHISKEY-GLAZE SLIDERS PARTY
TRAY

WINGS COMBO PLATTER SMALL  $55.3
TRADITIONAL WINGS PLATTER

$40.0

LARGE $87.3
BONELESS WINGS PLATTER

LARGE $108.1
CLASSIC FRIDAYS APP PLATTER $62.2
LARGE ’
WHISKEY GLAZE BBQ RIBS $72.1
PLATTER SMALL ’
WHISKEY GLAZE BBQ RIBS $130.3
PLATTER LARGE ’
DESSERT PLATTER LARGE $43.7
PAN-SEARED POT STICKERS $41.4
PARTY TRAY ’
WHISKEY-GLAZE RIBS PARTY $72.0
TRAY ’
HOUSE SALAD W/ CHICKEN $30.4
PARTY TRAY ’
APPLE BUTTER BBQ RIBS PARTY $69.2
TRAY ’
CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO $66.0
TORTELLONI PARTY TRAY ’
CAJUN SHRIMP CHICKEN PASTA $66.5
PARTY TRAY ’
WHISKEY-GLAZE BLAZE BBQ $72.1
RIBS PLATTER- SMALL ’
WHISKEY GLAZE BLAZE BBQ $130.3
RIBS PLATTER LARGE ’
LOADED MASH POTATOES PARTY $16.7
TRAY ’
JASMINE RICE PARTY TRAY $9.8
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TY1 FRIDAYS - Burnaville

14400 Buck Hill Rd Burnsuville, Opening Hours:

MN 55306, United States Monday 10:30 -23:39
Tuesday 10:30 -23:39
Wednesday 10:30 -23:39
Thursday 10:30 -23:39
Friday 10:30 -23:39

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 10:30 -23:39
Sunday 10:30 -23:39
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