





https://menulist.menu 14400 Buck Hill Rd Burnsville, MN 55306, United States (+1)9528920780 - http://www.tgifridays.com/

The Card of TGI FRIDAYS - Burnsville from Burnsville includes about 173 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$27.5. What Morgan Schneider likes about TGI FRIDAYS - Burnsville: TGI Friday's always has good food. Our server was friendly, we redeemed Friday's points for a free entree at this visit we also got free chips salsa for being rewards members. In addition, Friday's is giving triple rewards points, so also getting Open Table points for our reservation, it's a win all the way around! read more. When the weather conditions is pleasant you can also be served outside. What Carleton Gleason doesn't like about TGI FRIDAYS - Burnsville:

Horrible service, waitress really liked eye rolling. It took 45 minutes to get food and once we did it was cold. Watch the waitress dump sauce down the back of a customers shirt. Manager was not helpful at all. Open table service was down so they didn't know we were coming. All around bad. read more. TGI FRIDAYS - Burnsville from Burnsville is a good place for a bar to a cocktail after work and be able to hang out with friends, Of course, you also have to try the tasty burgers, that come with sides like fries, salads, or wedges provided. As a rule, most courses are prepared quickly for you and served, Furthermore, the guests of the establishment enjoy the large variety of the differing coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant has available.



Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Shack Snacks	
CHEESEBURGER	\$14.0	SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$14.7
Soups		Pasta & Seafood	
WHITE CHEDDAR BROCCOLI CHEESE SOUP	\$7.8	CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO TORTELLONI	\$24.2
Snacks		Fridays Faves	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$12.4	FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY- GLAZE CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$16.4
Fish dishes		Desserts & Kids	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$20.1	OREO MADNESS FULLY STUFFED	\$11.8
Side Orders		Ribs Steaks & Chicken	
MAYO		NEW! BIG RIBS (FULL-RACK)	\$32.2
Soft Drinks		al	
RED BULL WATERMELON	\$5.5	Uncategorized MEGA ONION RINGS	\$13.9
Water			+_0.0
PERRIER	\$3.3	Pasta	
		CHICKEN PARMESAN PASTA	\$22.5
Boneless Wings		CAJUN SHRIMP CHICKEN PASTA	\$22.5
18 BONELESS WINGS	\$23.0	Chicken	
Plates and plasticware		24 BONELESS WINGS	\$27.2
PLASTICWARE		CRISPY CHICKEN FINGERS	\$18.0
UTENSILS		Sauces	
STRAWS		KETCHUP	
JINAWO		MUSTADD	

Freshly Made Sides

MUSTARD

Burgers		DR PEPPER	\$3.8	
THE BEYOND MEAT CHEESEBURGER	\$19.8	DIET COKE	\$3.8	
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK BURGER	\$17.8	SALADS SOUPS		
Appetizer		MILLION DOLLAR COBB WITH SALMON	\$22.1	
MEGA LOADED QUESO FRIES	\$18.2	MILLION DOLLAR COBB WITH BEYOND MEAT PATTY	\$23.2	
12 BONELESS WINGS	\$17.2	CAESAR SALAD WITH BEYOND MEAT PATTY	\$22.4	
Party Platters				
MOZZARELLA STICKS PLATTER	\$28.9	Appetizers & Wings		
LOADED POTATO SKINS PLATTER	\$26.3	FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY- GLAZE SESAME CHICKEN STRIPS	\$17.5	
CHICKEN SEAFOOD PA	STA	FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY- GLAZE SLIDERS	\$11.7	
SIZZLING CHICKEN SHRIMP	\$24.6	16 TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$23.7	
SIZZLING CHICKEN CHEESE	\$23.3	41 01 440		
FAMILY MEALS PLATTERS		New Big Af Burgers		
THE BONES PLATTER SMALL	\$66.5	WHISKEY-GLAZED BLAZE BURGER	\$21.5	
THE BONES PLATTER SMALE	\$123.0	SOUTHWEST POTATO TWISTS BURGER	\$18.0	
NEW at Fridays		BUFFALO WINGMAN BURGER	\$19.2	
SOUTHWEST POTATO TWISTER	\$14.8	New Munchies Menu		
SIZZLING WHISKEY-GLAZE BLAZE FLAT IRON	\$25.3	FOXX ON THE ROXX BOXX	\$24.1	
TEAT INOIN		NEW! BLAZIN' BURGER BUNDLE	\$23.8	
Non alcoholic drinks		NEW! BLAZED GLAZED CHICKEN \$1		
SPRITE	\$3.8	SLAMMER BUNDLE	7_110	
RED BULL SUGARFREE	\$6.3	Dessert		
RED BULL ENERGY DRINK	\$6.0	CINNABON CARAMEL PECAN CHEESECAKE	\$11.3	
Soft drinks		CARLO'S BAKERY	644	
COCA-COLA	\$3.8	RAINBOW CAKE	\$14.0	

BROWNIE OBSESSION		\$11.0	KID'S BUTTERED PASTA	\$8.6
CARLO'S BAKERY RAINBOW CAKE WHOLE CAKE		\$80.0	KID'S CRISPY CHICKEN FINGERS	\$9.5
		,	KID'S MARINARA PASTA	\$8.6
Salads			A 1 1	
	MILLION DOLLAR		Popular Items	
	MILLION DOLLAR COBB	\$17.5	CLASSIC FRIDAYS COMBO	\$20.6
	CAESAR SALAD	\$7.1	8 TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$14.3
	CAESAR SALAD WITH SALMON	\$21.3	FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY- GLAZED SAMPLER	\$21.8
CAESAR S	ALAD WITH GRILLED	\$16.7	12 TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$19.5
CHICKEN		\$10.7	FRIDAYS SIGNATURE WHISKEY-	\$17.6
HOUSE SA	LAD	\$7.1	GLAZE BURGER	
Sandwi	iches		Side dishes	
NASHVILL	E HOT CHICKEN		SEASONED FRIES	\$3.4
SANDWICH		\$17.2	GIANT ONION RINGS	\$5.6
SOUTHER! SANDWICH	N FRIED CHICKEN	\$14.9	BASKET OF BREADSTICKS	\$4.0
CAESAR SALAD WITH CENTER- CUT SIRLOIN			GARLIC-BUTTER BROCCOLI	\$4.3
		\$19.0	JASMINE RICE PILAF	\$3.2
	OLLAR COBB WITH UT SIRLOIN	\$19.8	MASHED POTATOES	\$3.2
BACON RA	NCH CHICKEN	\$17.7	Beverages	
Drinks			NEW! RED BULL STRAWBERRY LEMON SLUSH	\$6.9
27 44 45		\$3.7	STRAWBERRY LEMONADE 1/2	\$10.3
	STRAWBERRY LEMONADE		GALLON JUG	
	DASANI		TROPICAL RASPBERRY TEA	\$4.6
	TROPICAL	\$6.3	MINUTE MAID LEMONADE	\$3.8
	RRY PASSION TEA	\$4.6	SIGNATURE SLUSHES	\$5.2
RED BULL	PASSION SLUSH	\$6.9	FRESHLY BREWED GOLD PEAK UNSWEETENED BLACK ICED TEA	\$3.8
Kids Me	enii		AICALI C	J
KID'S SLID	ERS	\$9.2	NEW! Grilled and Sauce	I
KID'S CHE	DDAR MAC CHEESE	\$9.2	NEW! 6 OZ SUSTAINABLY RAISED SALMON	\$25.3

NEW! BIG	RIBS (HALF-RACK)	\$23.0	WHISKEY-	GLAZE CHICKEN AND	\$27.2
NEW! 6 OZ	NEW! 6 OZ CENTER-CUT SIRLOIN			GLAZE CHICKEN	
NEW! 8 OZ	FLAT IRON STEAK	\$24.1	FAJITAS	GLAZE CHICKEN	\$22.5
NEW! TWO	5 OZ GRILLED BREASTS	\$19.5	WHISKEY-	FRIDAYS SIGNATURE GLAZE FLAT IRON	\$25.3
NEW! 12 O	Z NEW YORK STRIP	\$34.5	STEAK		
			BLAZED G FAJITAS	LAZED CHICKEN	\$22.5
Appetizers				GLAZE SIRLOIN	
WARM PRE	ETZELS	\$12.4	FAJITAS		\$24.9
LOADED P	OTATO SKINS	\$13.8	BLAZED GLAZED SIRLOIN AND		\$27.2
PAN-SEAR	ED POT STICKERS	\$14.7	CHICKEN F	-AJITAS	42112
WINGS RO	ULETTE	\$24.5	Familu	Meals & Platters	
GREEN BE	AN FRIES	\$11.8	runuy		
FRIED SHE	RIMP	\$21.7		CHICKEN PARMESAN PASTA PARTY TRAY	\$52.5
BASKET O	F FRIES	\$4.2		WHISKEY GLAZE SESAME CHICKEN	\$37.0
Sides &	Souda			STRIPS PLATTER	
NEW! 4 CHEESE MAC			FRIES PARTY TRAY		\$9.8
	CHEESE	\$6.5	CHOICE O	F SAUCE (4 OZ)	\$1.0
	NEW! GARLIC-BUTTER GREEN BEANS WITH	\$5.7	MINUTE MA GALLON J	AID LEMONADE 1/2 UG	\$5.7
BACON			CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN PARTY TRAY		\$26.4
GARLIC-BUTTER BROCCOLI CHEESE		\$5.0	TRADITIONAL WINGS PLATTER SMALL		\$48.3
NEW! ELOTE STREET CORN		\$4.5			
NEW! TOM SALAD	ATO CUCUMBER ONION	\$3.4	BONELESS SMALL	S WINGS PLATTER	\$59.4
CHOICE O	F SAUCE (2 OZ)	\$0.8	SPINACH A	ARTICHOKE DIP	\$30.4
NEW! GRIL	L AND SAUCE SAUCES			GLAZE GRILLED	
NEW! BRO	CCOLI SLAW	\$4.5		PARTY TRAY	\$65.0
	_		FRIED SHE	RIMP PARTY TRAY	\$58.1
Whiske	y Glazed		GARLIC BE	READSTICKS PARTY	\$11.1
	CRISPY WHISKEY COMBO	\$27.2	MILLION D	OLLAR COBB PARTY	\$19.4
STATE OF THE PARTY	BLAZED GLAZED SIRLOIN FAJITAS	\$24.9	IRAI		

HICKORY SEASONED GRILLED CHICKEN PARTY TRAY	\$56.7	WHISKEY-GLAZE SLIDERS PARTY TRAY	\$40.0
CRISPY CHICKEN FINGERS PARTY	, \$55.3	WINGS COMBO PLATTER SMALL	\$55.3
TRAY WINGS COMBO PLATTER LARGE	\$96.9	TRADITIONAL WINGS PLATTER LARGE	\$87.3
NEW! 4 CHEESE MAC CHEESE PARTY TRAY	\$26.4	BONELESS WINGS PLATTER LARGE	\$108.1
NEW! GARLIC BUTTER GREEN BEANS PARTY TRAY	\$21.3	CLASSIC FRIDAYS APP PLATTER LARGE	\$62.2
NEW! ELOTE STREET CORN PARTY TRAY	\$20.9	WHISKEY GLAZE BBQ RIBS PLATTER SMALL	\$72.1
NEW! BROCCOLI SLAW PARTY TRAY	\$21.3	WHISKEY GLAZE BBQ RIBS PLATTER LARGE	\$130.3
NEW! TOMATO CUCUMBER ONION	\$16.7	DESSERT PLATTER LARGE	\$43.7
SALAD PARTY TRAY FRESHLY BREWED GOLD PEAK	\$5.7	PAN-SEARED POT STICKERS PARTY TRAY	\$41.4
SWEET ICED TEA 1/2 GALLON JUG	ΨΟΙΙ	WHISKEY-GLAZE RIBS PARTY	\$72.0
FRESHLY BREWED GOLD PEAK UNSWEETENED ICED TEA 1/2 GALLON JUG	\$5.7	TRAY HOUSE SALAD W/ CHICKEN PARTY TRAY	\$30.4
FRIED CHICKEN SHRIMP BUNDLE	\$103.8	APPLE BUTTER BBQ RIBS PARTY TRAY	\$69.2
GARLIC-BUTTER BROCCOLI PARTY TRAY	\$13.9	CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO TORTELLONI PARTY TRAY	\$66.0
MASH POTATOES PARTY TRAY	\$14.4	CAJUN SHRIMP CHICKEN PASTA	600 E
WHISKEY-GLAZE BUNDLE	\$117.8	PARTY TRAY	\$66.5
PASTA BUNDLE	\$89.9	WHISKEY-GLAZE BLAZE BBQ RIBS PLATTER- SMALL	\$72.1
GRILLED CHICKEN RIBS BUNDLE	\$97.9		
BONES BUNDLE	\$109.8	WHISKEY GLAZE BLAZE BBQ RIBS PLATTER LARGE	\$130.3
MILLION DOLLAR COBB WITH CHICKEN PARTY TRAY	\$38.4	LOADED MASH POTATOES PARTY TRAY	\$16.7
FETTUCCINE TORTELLONI PASTA BUNDLE	\$105.0	JASMINE RICE PARTY TRAY	\$9.8



TGI FRIDAYS - Burnsville

14400 Buck Hill Rd Burnsville, MN 55306, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:30 -23:39 Tuesday 10:30 -23:39 Wednesday 10:30 -23:39 Thursday 10:30 -23:39 Friday 10:30 -23:39 Saturday 10:30 -23:39 Sunday 10:30 -23:39